£3,437.50 for additional working capital.

26

On 14 April 2005 100,000 share options were exercised at a price of 1p per share generating a further

£1,000 for additional working capital.

On 21 April 2005 121,111 share options were exercised at a price of 5.5p per share generating a further

£6,661 for additional working capital.

Yours faithfully,

Price Bailey LLP

The Quorum

Barnwell Road

Cambridge

CB5 8RE

27

PART 3

SECTION B

UNAUDITED PRO-FORMA STATEMENT OF NET ASSETS

Set out below is an unaudited pro-forma statement of net assets for the Company which has been prepared to show

the effect of the issue of shares since 31 December 2004 (see note 2 below) and Admission had the issue of shares

and Admission occurred on 31 December 2004. The pro-forma statement of net assets has been prepared for

illustrative purposes only and, because of its nature, it may not give a true reflection of the company’s financial

position or results.

Unaudited
pro-forma

Net assets adjusted net
as at Adjustment assets of the

31 December for issue Other Company on
2004 of Shares Adjustments admission

(Note 1) (Note 2) (Note 3) to AIM
£ £ £ £

Fixed assets

Intangible assets 102,921 – – 102,921

Tangible assets 127 – – 127

Investments 112,500 – – 112,500

215,548 – – 215,548

Current assets

Debtors 6,609 – – 6,609

Cash at bank and in hand 194,730 650,743 (114,000) 731,473

201,339 650,743 (114,000) 738,082

Creditors: amounts falling due within one year (4,958) – – (4,958)

Net current assets 196,381 650,743 (114,000) 733,124

Net assets 411,929 650,743 (114,000) 948,672

Notes

The pro-forma statement of net assets has been prepared on the following basis:

1. The net assets of the Company have been extracted without adjustment from the audited Financial Information included

in Part 3, Section A of this document.

2. Adjustments have been made to reflect the issue of ordinary shares in Beowulf Mining plc as follows:

8 February 2005 312,000 Ordinary Shares At a price of 5.5p per Ordinary Share

18 February 2005 110,000 Ordinary Shares At a price of 5.5p per Ordinary Share

22 February 2005 2,092,000 Ordinary Shares At a price of 5.5p per Ordinary Share

2 March 2005 25,000 Ordinary Shares At a price of 5.5p per Ordinary Share